
Date
03-06-2024 (Monday)

05-06-2024(Wednesday )
07-06-2024 (Friday )

8-06-2024 (Saturaday)
17-06-2024(Monday)

18-06-2024 (Saturaday)
21-06-2024 (Friday )

22-06-2024(Saturday) Rangoli Competition for High School students

06-07-2024 (Saturday)
11/07/2024 (Thursday)

17-07-2024 (Wednesday)
22-07-2024 to 24-07-2024

27-07-2024 (Saturday)

03-08-2024  (Saturday)

09/08/2024 ( Friday)
10/08/2024 ( Saturday)

15-08-2024 (Thursday)

22-08-2024 to 24-08-2024

31-08-2024 ( Saturday )

05-09-2024 ( Thursday)
07-09-2024 (Saturday)
14-09-2024 (Saturday)

Bakrid Festival- Holiday

World Population Day - Post Morning Prayer By 5th & 10th Std Students

FRUITS DAY @ SCHOOL By Nursery to  5th. std. ( Student's & Teachers are to be in colour Dress)

Last Day of Moharam-Holiday

Parents- Teachers Meet PPT-I/FA-I PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari to 10 -Std. Parents (Bet 10.30 AM TO 12 Noon)

FANCY  Dress competition for Montessari  , 1st  to  5th std (Theme- Puranic Costumes)
International Yoga Day celebrations After Morning Prayer

VEGETABLES DAY @ SCHOOL  By Nursery to  5th. std. ( Student's & Teachers are to be in colour Dress)

Formative Assessment  Test -I (FA -I ) / Pre-Periodical Test -I  ( PPT- I ) ( LKG  to X Std ) )

Description
School Re-opening day

General Parents Meet ( Montessari  & 1 to 5 std.)  Bet.2.30pm to 3.30 pm
General Parents Meet (  5  to  10 std.) Bet 10.30 am  to 12 noon.

GREEN DAY @SCHOOL  ( Student's up to 5-Std .& Teachers are to be in green colour Dress)-VANAMAHOSTAVA  DAY

Nagar Panchami Festival / Varalaxmi Pooja-Holiday

Independence Day Celebration & Benaka's Student Procession - Starts from 8.30 AM  to 12.00 Noon (1-10 std -Saturday Uniform)

FA-II / Periodical Test - I  ( Nursery to X Std )

RED DAY @SCHOOL  ( Student's up to 5-Std .& Teachers are to be in RED colour Dress)

Teacher's Day Celebration  ( No Holiday)

Parents- Teachers Meet PT-I/FA-II PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari & 1 to 10 -Std. Parents (Bet 10.30 AM TO 12  Noon)

Gouri Ganesh Fesival - Holiday
Science Exhibition - From 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM   (1 to 10 std - Saturday Uniform)
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16-09-2024 (Friday)

28-09-2024 to 05-10-2024

02-10-2024 ( Wednesday)

06-10-2024 to 20-10-2024

21-10-2024 (Monday)

22-10-2024 to  25-10-2024

 26-10-2024 (Saturday)

28-10-2024 to 30-10-2024

31-10-2024 (Thurday)

01-11-2024 (Friday)
02-11-2024 (Saturday )
09-11-2024 (Saturday )

14-11-2024 (Thursday)

16-11-2024 (Saturday )
18-11-2024  (Monday )
23-11-2024 (Saturday )

27-11-2024 to 29-11-2024
30-11-2024 (Thursday)

12/5/2024
14-12-2024 (SaturDay)

25-12-2024  (Wednesday)

27-12-2024 (Friday ) & 28-12-
2024 (Saturday )

Parents- Teachers Meet. Midterm /SA-I PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari &   1 to  10 -Std Parents (Bet 10:30AM to 12 Noon)

Kannada Rajyostava-Holiday

ADVAYA 2.0 (ART & CULTURAL FEST ) 

Mid Term/Autumnal Vacations

SA - 1 / MID-TERM EXAMINATION

Gandhi Jayanti  Celebration - from 8.30 AM to  10.30 AM (1 to 10 std -Saturday Uniform)

World Ozone Day-   Post Morning Prayer By 4th & 9th Std Students

School Re-Opening day

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – 2024 
Naraka Chathurdashi-Holiday (Deepavali )

 Padya-DEEPAVALI-Holiday 
FLOWERS DAY @ SCHOOL By Nursery to 5th std ( Student's & Teachers are to be in colour Dress)

Childrens Day Clebrations - No School Bag - Only Tiffin & Lunch Box and  No Semi residential Classes and school hours upto 3.30 pm

Annual trip - for Primary, Higher Primary &  High School students

BENAKA'S 16 - ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATIONS  -2024

Parents- Teachers Meet PPT-II/FA-III PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari & 10 -Std Parents (Bet 10.30 AM TO 12  Noon)

Christmas -Holiday

Benaka’s Hubli-Dharwad Inter-School Volleyball Tournament 2.0 

Benaka’s AAROHAN 2.0 -  Hubli-Dharwad Inter-School Art & Cultural Fest  
Kanakadasa  Jayanti Celebrations (Post Morning Prayer to be Organised By  3rd & 8th Std Students.

Formative Assessment  Test - III  / Pre-Periodical Test - II   ( LKG  to X Std )

Annual Picnic - Montessari Wing



02-01-2025 TO 04-01-2025

10-01-2025  to 13-01-2025
14-01-2025 (Tuesday)
18-01-2025 (Saturday)
25-01-2025 (Saturday)
26-01-2025 (SUNDAY)

01-02-2025 (Saturday )
08-02-2025 (Saturday )

14-02-2025 (FRIDAY)

15-02-2025 (Saturday)

19-02-2025 (Wednesday)
20-02-2025 (Thursday)

21-02-2025 (Friday)
22-02-2025 (Saturday)

26-02-20205(Wednesday)

27-02-2025  to  05--03-2025
17-03-2025( Monday)
18-03-2025( Tuesday)

19-03-2025( Wednesday)
20-03-2025(Thursday)

SCHOOL REOPENS ON 01-04-2025 

 Parent - Teachers Meet for Annual /SA-II PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari parents (Bet 10:30AM to 12 Noon)
 Parent - Teachers Meet for Annual /SA-II PAPER ANALYSIS with 1st std to 4th std parents (Bet 10:30AM to 12 Noon)
 Parent - Teachers Meet for Annual /SA-II PAPER ANALYSIS with 5th std to 7th std parents (Bet 10:30AM to 12 Noon)

 Parent - Teachers Meet for Annual /SA-II PAPER ANALYSIS with 8th std and 9th std parents (Bet 10:30AM to 12 Noon)

VACATIONS FROM 6- MARCH 2025  TO   31-MARCH 2025

Parents Meet, 2024-25 Annual Review with 5 TO 7 STD parents. ( Bet Bet 2.30 PM 3.30 PM )
Parents Meet, 2024-25 Annual Review with 8 TO 9 STD parents. ( Bet 10.30 AM 11.30 AM )

SA -II / ANNUAL /FINAL EXAMINATION - Half Day

FA-IV / Periodical Test - II  ( For X Std students only )

Maha Shivaratri -Holiday

Pongal Or Makar Sankramana - Holiday

Parents-Teachers Meet PT-II/FA-IV PAPER ANALYSIS with Montessari & 10 -Std Parents (Bet 10.30 AM TO 12 Noon)
Republic  Day Celebration - From 8.30 AM to 1.0 PM  (1-10 std ,Saturday Uniform)

Parents Arts,Cultural & Sports Meet (2024-25)

Founder's Day - School Uniform Only . No School Bag .Only Tiffin & Lunch Box & No Semi residential Classes and school hours upto 3.30 
pm

Parents Meet, 2024-25  Annual Review with Montessary  parents. ( Bet 2.30 PM 3.30 PM )

Social Exhibition - From 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM   (1 to 10 std - Saturday Uniform)

CARTOON DAY @ SCHOOL By Nursery to 5th std ( Student's & Teachers are to be in colour Dress)

Parents Meet, 2024-25  Annual Review with 1 TO 4 STD parents. ( Bet 2.30 PM 3.30 PM )

FA-IV / Periodical Test - II  ( Nursery to IX Std )

Awarding Ceremony for ADVAYA Prize winners


